550MB/s & Write: 500MB/s - Solid-State Drive 5 Year Warranty
(256, GB) | B08W35V9KV ( B08W35V9KV ) 
HSN:85235100

₹1,194.92 1 ₹1,194.92 9% CGST ₹107.54 ₹1,410.00

9% SGST ₹107.54
Shipping Charges ₹83.90 ₹83.90 9% CGST ₹7.55 ₹99.00

9% SGST ₹7.55

TOTAL: ₹230.18 ₹1,509.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
*17/2-17, Nagawara, AC Post, Nagwara Main
Road, Bengaluru,560077 
BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, 560077 
IN 

PAN No:AAJCC9783E 
GST Registration No:29AAJCC9783E1Z3